Championship Divisions
Progressive Games Points by Division

Division 1

Athletes 1-5

MICROSOFT ROMANIA
VARTA MICROBATTERY

PEPSICO

STAFFORDSHIRE POLICE

IBM ROMANIA
SOUDAL ROMANIA

ANDCOR

Subiject to final verification.

Points

38
21
15
13
8
8
0

Corporate Games

2018 Winter Corporate Games 2018

28-Jan-2018

3:30:28PM

Championship Divisions
Progressive Games Points

Page 1 of 7



Championship Divisions
Progressive Games Points by Division

Corporate Games
Division 2
Athletes 6 - 10 Points
ODU ROMANIA MANUFACTURING 67
SPORT AWARD 51
ISRAELI CATCHBALL ASSOCIATION 48
REGE AUTOMOTIVE BRASQV 39
BAT 38
ROMANIA HYPERMARCHE 30
BRINEL 24
NESS DIGITAL ENGINEERING 11
Subiject to final verification.
2018 Winter Corporate Games 2018 Championship Divisions

Progressive Games Points

28-Jan-2018 3:30:28PM Page 2 of 7



Championship Divisions
Progressive Games Points by Division

Division 3
Athletes 11 - 20

ENEL ROMANIA
CS TRANSILVANIA
ACCENTURE

FAN COURIER
GENPACT

POIANA BRASOV
BIT SOFTWARE
JANDARMERIA BRASOV
MIELE TEHNICA
QUIN ROMANIA
CERNER ROMANIA

DARA BUSSINES MARKETING
HARSHA ENGINEERS EUROPE

Subiject to final verification.

Points

121
78
66
64
50
48
47
42
42
31
20

6
0

Corporate Games

2018 Winter Corporate Games 2018

28-Jan-2018 3:30:28PM

Championship Divisions
Progressive Games Points

Page 3 of 7



Championship Divisions
Progressive Games Points by Division

Division 4

Athletes 21 - 50 Points
SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA 353
R.P.L.P. KRONSTADT R.A. 138
STABILUS ROMANIA 119
CATENA RACING TEAM 113
POLICOLOR 74
KRONWELL 73
ATOS CONVERGENCE CREATORS 65
WATERS ROMANIA 61
ATOS IT SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES 45
J.F. FURNIR 40

Subiject to final verification.

Corporate Games

2018 Winter Corporate Games 2018

28-Jan-2018 3:30:28PM

Championship Divisions
Progressive Games Points

Page 4 of 7



Championship Divisions
Progressive Games Points by Division

Corporate Games
Division 5
Athletes 51 - 100 Points
PREH ROMANIA 184
BENCHMARK ELECTRONICS SRL 145
Subiject to final verification.
2018 Winter Corporate Games 2018 Championship Divisions

Progressive Games Points

28-Jan-2018 3:30:28PM Page 5 of 7



Championship Divisions
Progressive Games Points by Division

Corporate Games
Division 6
Athletes 101 - 150 Points
MICHELIN ROMANIA 131
Subiject to final verification.
2018 Winter Corporate Games 2018 Championship Divisions

Progressive Games Points
28-Jan-2018 3:30:28PM Page 6 of 7



Championship Divisions
Progressive Games Points by Division

Corporate Games
Division 7
Athletes 151 - 200 Points
CGS ROMANIA 234

Subiject to final verification.

2018 Winter Corporate Games 2018 Championship Divisions
Progressive Games Points

28-Jan-2018 3:30:28PM Page 7 of 7



