



Division 1

Athletes 1 - 5	Points
MICROSOFT ROMANIA	38
VARTA MICROBATTERY	21
PEPSICO	15
STAFFORDSHIRE POLICE	13
IBM ROMANIA	8
SOUDAL ROMANIA	8
ANDCOR	0





Division 2

Athletes 6 - 10	Points
ODU ROMANIA MANUFACTURING	67
SPORT AWARD	51
ISRAELI CATCHBALL ASSOCIATION	48
REGE AUTOMOTIVE BRASOV	39
BAT	38
ROMANIA HYPERMARCHE	30
BRINEL	24
NESS DIGITAL ENGINEERING	11

2018 Winter Corporate Games 2018





Division 3

Athletes 11 - 20	Points
ENEL ROMANIA	121
CS TRANSILVANIA	78
ACCENTURE	66
FAN COURIER	64
GENPACT	50
POIANA BRASOV	48
BIT SOFTWARE	47
JANDARMERIA BRASOV	42
MIELE TEHNICA	42
QUIN ROMANIA	31
CERNER ROMANIA	20
DARA BUSSINES MARKETING	6
HARSHA ENGINEERS EUROPE	0

2018 Winter Corporate Games 2018





Division 4

Athletes 21 - 50	Points
SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	353
R.P.L.P. KRONSTADT R.A.	138
STABILUS ROMANIA	119
CATENA RACING TEAM	113
POLICOLOR	74
KRONWELL	73
ATOS CONVERGENCE CREATORS	65
WATERS ROMANIA	61
ATOS IT SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES	45
J.F. FURNIR	40

Subject to final verification.

2018 Winter Corporate Games 2018

Page 4 of 7

28-Jan-2018 3:30:28PM

Progressive Games Points by Division



Division 5

Athletes 51 - 100	Points
PREH ROMANIA	184
BENCHMARK ELECTRONICS SRL	145

Progressive Games Points by Division



Athletes 101 - 150 Points

MICHELIN ROMANIA 131



Subject to final verification.

Progressive Games Points by Division



Athletes 151 - 200 Points

CGS ROMANIA 234



Subject to final verification.